RFB 29-18JUN15 - BROOKFIELD ESTATES -	
2015 CONCRETE REHABILITATION PROJECT	

BID OPEN: JUNE 18, 2015 at 1:30 PM										
Description	Unit	Qty	Engineers Estimate		Christensen Construction Co.		APAC		Average	
			Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
RESTORATION	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,575.00	\$1,575.00	\$1,037.50	\$1,037.50
FULL DEPTH REPAIR	SF	1588	\$17.00	\$26,996.00	\$24.20	\$38,429.60	\$14.00	\$22,232.00	\$19.10	\$30,330.80
PARTIAL DEPTH REPAIR	SF	302	\$10.00	\$3,020.00	\$27.50	\$8,305.00	\$10.00	\$3,020.00	\$18.75	\$5,662.50
ROCK BASE, EXTRA DEPTH	TON	20	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$72.00	\$1,440.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$53.50	\$1,070.00
SURFACE MILLING	SY	730	\$3.00	\$2,190.00	\$10.00	\$7,300.00	\$16.80	\$12,264.00	\$13.40	\$9,782.00
CHIP SEAL INTERLAYER	SY	15867	\$2.50	\$39,667.50	\$2.50	\$39,667.50	\$2.35	\$37,287.45	\$2.43	\$38,477.48
TACK COAT, TRACKLESS	SY	15867	\$0.25	\$3,966.75	\$0.32	\$5,077.44	\$0.30	\$4,760.10	\$0.31	\$4,918.77
ASPHALT, BP-2 (2" THICKNESS)	TON	1745	\$74.00	\$129,130.00	\$83.00	\$144,835.00	\$78.50	\$136,982.50	\$80.75	\$140,908.75
BID TOTAL				\$217,770.25		\$262,054.54		\$235,021.05		\$248,537.80
Project Deduction: R.A.P.: Asphalt, BP-2, (2" Thickness)						\$3.00		\$2.00		
Optional Asphalt Cement Price Index Provice				Accept		Accept				
A 3					***************************************		-	-		-
Submittals included with bid										
Bid Response						Yes		Yes		
Debarment						Yes		Yes		
Work Authorization						Yes		Yes		
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications						Yes		Yes		
Anti-Collusion Statement						Yes		Yes		
Bid Bond						Yes		Yes		
Signature and Identity of Bidder						Yes		Yes		
Bidder's Acknowledgment						Yes		Yes		